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SCHEDULE OF SCHOOL HOLIDAYS FOR THE SCHOOL YEAR 2020/2021

REVISED DECEMBER 2020

Please note that the teacher day planned for 7 June has now been moved to
Friday 18 December, as a result Monday 7 June will be a normal school day.

HOLIDAY OR OCCASION OF

DATE ON WHICH SCHOOL

CLOSURE

WILL CLOSE

DATE ON WHICH SCHOOL
WILL REASSEMBLE

TEACHER DAY

FRIDAY 18 DECEMBER

Christmas/New Year 2020/2021

Thursday 17 December 2020

Monday 4 January 2021

Spring Mid-Term 2021

Friday 12 February 2021

Monday 22 February 2021

TEACHER DAY

FRIDAY 19 FEBRUARY 2021

Easter 2021

Friday 26 March 2021

Monday 12 April 2021

MAY DAY

MONDAY 3 MAY 2021

Summer Mid-Term 2021

Friday 28 May 2021

Monday 7 June 2021

Summer 2021

Friday 16 July 2021

Dates and Teacher Days for the Academic Year 2020 — 2021 may subject to change




